OILFIELD AND DRILLING
EQUIPMENT
CATALOGUE
13 January 1941
The Order of Lenin
3 June 1942
The Order of the
Red Banner of Labour

S	 –	 with elevator & wedge grip grooves and spiral wall
SL	 –	 with elevator grooves and spiral wall
SM	–	 with wedge grip grooves and spiral wall
ES	 –	 without grooves and with spiral wall
/1	 –	 mastered technology of hard-facing reinforcement
Collar
Designation
Outer Ø Internal Ø Elevator
Groove Ø
Wedge Grip
Groove Ø Thread Type
mm inch mm inch mm mm GOST R
50864
API
Spec 7-2
BDC-79 79 3⅓ 32 1¼ 65 73 З-65 NC23
BDC-89 89 3½ 38 1½
73 82
З-73 NC26
BDC-95 95 3¾
32 1¼
З-86 NC31
38 1½
BDC-105 105 4⅛
32 1¼
89 102
38 1½
46 1
51 2
57 2¼
BDC-108 108 4¼
32 1¼
38 1½
46 1
51 2
Collar
Designation
Outer Ø Internal Ø Elevator
Groove Ø
Wedge Grip
Groove Ø Thread Type
mm inch mm inch mm mm GOST R
50864
API
Spec 7-2
BDC-121 121 4¾
46 1
102 114 З-94
3-102
NC35
NC3851 2
57 2¼
BDC-127 127 5
51 2
114 114
3-102
NC38
56 2¼
57 2¼
BDC-133 133 5¼
51 2
56 2¼
57 2¼ З-102
З-10868 2⅔
BDC-146 146 5¾
56 2¼
130 140
3-118
3-121
3-122
NC44
4½ FH
NC46
57 2¼
68 2⅔
71 2
75 3
BDC-152 152 6
56 2¼
71 2
BDC-159 159 6 ¼
57 2¼
143 146 3-118
3-122
NC44
NC4671 2
BDC-165 165 6½
56 2¼
146 152
3-121
3-122
3-133
4½ FH
NC46
NC50
57 2¼
71 2
75 3
76 3
BDC-171 171 6¾
57 2¼
152 159 3-122
3-133
NC46
NC5071 2
BDC-178 178 7
57 2¼
159 168 3-133
3-147
NC50
5½ FH
71 2
80 3⅓
90 3
BDC-184 184 7¼
71 2
168 178 3-133
3-147
NC50
5½ FH76 3
80 3⅓
BDC-197 197 7¾
71 2
178
189 3-149
3-163
NC56
NC6176 3
80 3⅓
BDC-203 203 8
71 2
194
3-147
3-149

wells. The pipes are manufactured from allow
steels with heat treatment throughout the full
length. The products are intended for operation
in frigid and moderate macroclimatic areas as per
GOST 15150 at temperature from - 40 to +40 °С.
Collar
Designation
Outer Ø Internal Ø Elevator
Groove Ø
Wedge Grip
Groove Ø Thread Type
mm inch mm inch mm mm GOST R
50864
API
Spec 7-2
BDC-210 210 8¼
71 2
178 194
3-152
3-149
3-163
3-171
6⅝ REG
NC56
NC61
6⅝ FH
76 3
80 3⅓
90 3
100 3
BDC-216 216 8½
71 2
194
203 3-163
3-177
NC61
7⅝ REG
76 3
80 3⅓
90 3
100 3
BDC-229 229 9
71 2
219
3-152
3-163
3-171
NC61
6⅝ FH
76 3
80 3⅓
90 3
100 3
BDC-241 241 9 1/2
76 3
219
229 3-171
3-177
6⅝ FH
7⅝ REG
80 3⅓
90 3
100 3
BDC-248 248 9 3/4
76 3
235 З-152
3-185
6⅝ REG
NC70
80 3⅓
90 3
100 3
BDC-254 254 10
76 3
245 3-171
3-185
6⅝ FH
NC70
80 3⅓
90 3
100 3
BDC-279 279 11
76 3
245 273 3-171
3-201
6⅝ FH